
Int SX Eicma Rd 6 SX 250 Lites - Time Practice Gr 1

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 421 BARBAGLIA E. 37.940
Migliore

1 42.764 + 04.824 08:52:00.014

2 43.769 + 05.829 08:52:43.783

3 38.457 + 00.517 08:53:22.240

4 51.163 + 13.223 08:54:13.403

5 37.940 --------- 08:54:51.343

6 54.983 + 17.043 08:55:46.326

7 38.501 + 00.561 08:56:24.827

8 1:03.497 + 25.557 08:57:28.324

 Po. 2 - # 241 MENEGHELLO G.+ 00.322
Diff. Primo

1 40.823 + 02.561 08:51:52.033

2 38.463 + 00.201 08:52:30.496

3 55.548 + 17.286 08:53:26.044

4 51.612 + 13.350 08:54:17.656

5 51.731 + 13.469 08:55:09.387

6 38.566 + 00.304 08:55:47.953

7 53.932 + 15.670 08:56:41.885

8 38.262 --------- 08:57:20.147

 Po. 3 - # 22 GIUZIO R. + 00.776
Diff. Primo

1 38.716 --------- 08:52:18.045

2 50.752 + 12.036 08:53:08.797

 Po. 4 - # 31 BASSI F. + 00.808
Diff. Primo

1 41.010 + 02.262 08:52:06.005

2 38.752 + 00.004 08:52:44.757

3 1:03.386 + 24.638 08:53:48.143

4 46.016 + 07.268 08:54:34.159

5 38.748 --------- 08:55:12.907

6 46.271 + 07.523 08:55:59.178

7 38.765 + 00.017 08:56:37.943

8 59.448 + 20.700 08:57:37.391

 Po. 5 - # 373 BONETTA A. + 01.097
Diff. Primo

1 40.378 + 01.341 08:52:09.008

2 53.383 + 14.346 08:53:02.391

3 52.414 + 13.377 08:53:54.805

4 39.800 + 00.763 08:54:34.605

5 58.475 + 19.438 08:55:33.080

6 39.037 --------- 08:56:12.117

7 1:09.141 + 30.104 08:57:21.258

 Po. 6 - # 921 CIPRIANI A. + 02.886
Diff. Primo

1 41.326 + 00.500 08:52:25.834

2 49.131 + 08.305 08:53:14.965

3 40.877 + 00.051 08:53:55.842

4 1:26.741 + 45.915 08:55:22.583

5 40.826 --------- 08:56:03.409

6 40.954 + 00.128 08:56:44.363

7 49.387 + 08.561 08:57:33.750

 Po. 7 - # 914 SIMONINI J. + 03.093
Diff. Primo

1 42.236 + 01.203 08:51:57.463

2 59.068 + 18.035 08:52:56.531

3 41.251 + 00.218 08:53:37.782

4 59.837 + 18.804 08:54:37.619

5 41.033 --------- 08:55:18.652

6 59.538 + 18.505 08:56:18.190

7 41.116 + 00.083 08:56:59.306

8 58.266 + 17.233 08:57:57.572

 Po. 8 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 03.635
Diff. Primo

1 42.202 + 00.627 08:51:48.192

2 1:00.636 + 19.061 08:52:48.828

3 42.424 + 00.849 08:53:31.252

4 58.709 + 17.134 08:54:29.961

5 41.575 --------- 08:55:11.536

6 59.632 + 18.057 08:56:11.168

7 41.637 + 00.062 08:56:52.805

8 57.486 + 15.911 08:57:50.291

 Po. 9 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 03.976
Diff. Primo

1 43.438 + 01.522 08:52:04.277

2 49.532 + 07.616 08:52:53.809

3 42.653 + 00.737 08:53:36.462

4 42.924 + 01.008 08:54:19.386

5 58.170 + 16.254 08:55:17.556

6 1:11.969 + 30.053 08:56:29.525

7 41.916 --------- 08:57:11.441

 Po. 10 - # 140 LODI T. + 04.245
Diff. Primo

1 43.046 + 00.861 08:51:56.426

2 1:02.888 + 20.703 08:52:59.314

3 42.819 + 00.634 08:53:42.133

4 58.797 + 16.612 08:54:40.930

5 42.744 + 00.559 08:55:23.674

6 57.273 + 15.088 08:56:20.947

7 42.185 --------- 08:57:03.132

 Po. 11 - # 920 MASIO S. + 07.301
Diff. Primo

1 46.884 + 01.643 08:52:16.382

2 1:00.436 + 15.195 08:53:16.818

3 45.241 --------- 08:54:02.059

4 1:01.618 + 16.377 08:55:03.677

5 50.014 + 04.773 08:55:53.691

Fastest lap: 37.940 
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